
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
79 
77 
27 
85 
36 
10 
17 
8 
4 

94 
55 
44 
7 

39 

Name 
C.Vianna/F.LISBOA 
LUCA MILANI 
B. ZONTA/F. Lobo 
ENZO BORTOLETO 
M.MARINI/F.Rabello 
BERLANDA JR/L.Vilella 
PIETRO RIMBANO 
FABIO BRECAILO 
L.Santos/L.GOHR 
G. KIRYLA/M.Garcia 
Cae Coelho/OSMAN DIDI 
KAU MACHADO/R.GIL 
V.FERNANDES/R.MATOS 
E.SERRATO/M.Rodriguez 

Class 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
GP 
PRO 
PRO 
GP 
PRO 
PRO 
GP 
GP 
GP 
GP 

Laps 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

Best Tm 
1:32.141 
1:32.302 
1:32.404 
1:32.461 
1:32.917 
1:32.944 
1:33.064 
1:33.962 
1:34.194 
1:34.243 
1:35.079 
1:35.979 
1:36.850 
1:38.591 

Diff 

0.161 
0.263 
0.320 
0.776 
0.803 
0.923 
1.821 
2.053 
2.102 
2.938 
3.838 
4.709 
6.450 

Gap 

0.161 
0.102 
0.057 
0.456 
0.027 
0.120 
0.898 
0.232 
0.049 
0.836 
0.900 
0.871 
1.741 

In Lap 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

Patrocinio 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 27/06/2015 17:41:05 
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VELOCIDADE NO ASFALTO 2015 
Sprint Race 

Tomada de Tempo - Sprint Race  

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 17:07:33 

Aut Raul Boelsel 3,695 km 

27/06/2015 16:40 

HORARIO DE DIVULGAÇÃO___:___

4a Etapa Metropolitano Curitiba
4a Etapa Sprint Race


